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ERGEBNISLISTE

23. Rietburg-Berglauf liber 8.2 km / 420 Hm - LCO Edenkoben - 9. September 2017

Name

Lehmann Jonas
Kirschbaum Max
Thirer Benjamin
Ullrich Philipp
Ullrich Johannes
Martin Marko
Gehrmann Ralf
Nies Lennart
Raatz Simone

Joa Bernhard
Seibel Wolfgang
Lintz Volker
Drabold Matthias
Seemann Thorsten
Binder Jlrgen
Poyet Christine
Glatter Wolfgang
Berg Alois

Ritter Frank
Spiegel Michael
Wellstein Klaus
Damm Jirgen
Schumacher Achim
Groch Martin
Scheib Bernhard
BaBler Johannes
Frank Georg
Schneider Peter
Gaberdiel Ralf
Alibrahim Mustafa
Weller Stefan
Wittinger Bernd
Roschy Sabine
Christmann Sascha
Bier Andreas

Seel Claudia
Ldsch Thomas
Raab Marion
Drumm Gisbert
Réhle Andreas
Korinth Andreas
Kettenback Philipp
Hélzel Jochen

Ost Hartmut
Zimmermann Dirk
Bayer-Klier Catherine
Berscheid Bernd
Reske Karl
Niehren Martin
Spadavecchia Sergio
Binder Paul
Kirchmer Michael
Hunn Martin
Friedel Janine
Bendel Jutta
Falkenstein Dorothea
Walter Roland
Krieger Paul

Verein

TUS Heltersberg

ASICS Frontrunner/LG Ohmbach

LG Region Karlsruhe

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern
Eiscafe Winter

TSG Eisenberg

TC Mutterstadt

ASC Darmstadt

LT Lambrecht
stdpfalz-adventures.com
TV Maikammer

LC HaBloch
Non-Stop-Ultra

TUS Heltersberg

RAC Wissembourg
Landau Running Company
TSG Kaiserslautern
Global Runner

TV Maikammer

TSG Eisenberg

TV Maikammer

LAZ Mosbach-Elztal
Kaiserslautern

Eiscafe Winter/TV Hauenstein
TUS Diedesfeld

TUS Heltersberg

SC Namborn

TV St. ligen

TV Rheinzabern

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
TSG Grinstadt

RC Vorwarts Speyer

LC Donnersberg
Altenglan

TV Kirkel

Landau Running Company
VT Contwig

RSC Zweibriicken

TUS St. Martin

SV Mélschbach

TV Landau

LC Donnersberg

Team Ultrasports/Landau Runn
LCO Edenkoben
Barbarossabiker

DVAG Marathonteam

TG Geislingen

LCO Edenkoben

Stadt Mannheim

TV Herxheim

TUS Heltersberg

TV Maikammer

TSG Eisenberg

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
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Nat.

FRA

JG

1989
1986
1987
1992
1998
1974
1976
1986
1976
1977
1962
1967
1985
1974
1960
1982
1975
1954
1964
1987
1968
1968
1963
1971
1960
1997
1963
1968
1963
1999
1975
1979
1972
1979
1971
1972
1967
1974
1959
1972
1979
1976
1969
1952
1980
1973
1960
1953
1959
1977
1969
1971
1967
1980
1960
1968
1965
1964

Zeit

00:31:27
00:34:17
00:34:47
00:35:11
00:36:26
00:36:44
00:37:07
00:37:17
00:37:20
00:37:51
00:37:55
00:37:59
00:38:28
00:38:48
00:39:04
00:39:52
00:39:56
00:39:56
00:40:02
00:40:34
00:40:52
00:41:09
00:41:25
00:41:36
00:41:46
00:41:48
00:41:50
00:41:51
00:42:00
00:42:11
00:42:12
00:42:17
00:42:26
00:42:28
00:42:42
00:42:49
00:42:53
00:43:13
00:43:18
00:43:29
00:43:32
00:43:45
00:44:00
00:44:04
00:44:18
00:44:22
00:44:23
00:44:30
00:44:31
00:44:39
00:44:41
00:44:43
00:44:44
00:44:46
00:44:52
00:45:02
00:45:30
00:45:35

AK

MHK
M30
M30
MHK
MJuU20
M40
M40
M30
W40
M40
M55
M50
M30
M40
M55
W35
M40
M60
M50
M30
M45
M45
M50
M45
M55
MHK
M50
M45
M50
MJuU20
M40
M35
W45
M35
M45
W45
M50
W40
M55
M45
M35
M40
M45
M65
M35
W40
M55
M60
M55
M40
M45
M45
M50
W35
W55
W45
M50
M50

Stnr.

116
70
20
13
14
72
96

108
52
73
10

121

139

57
86
25
90
134
98
58
147
154
136
11
163
107
180
50
162
176
153
145
130
92
76
31
95
22
166
60
47
51
129
94
173
156
71
77
152

19
182
106

56
146

79
127

Punkte

300,00
277,48
273,50
270,32
260,39
258,00
254,95
253,63
253,23
249,13
248,60
248,07
244,22
241,57
239,45
233,09
232,56
232,56
231,77
227,53
225,15
222,89
220,77
219,32
217,99
217,73
217,46
217,33
216,14
214,68
214,55
213,88
212,69
212,43
210,57
209,64
209,11
206,47
205,80
204,35
203,95
202,23
200,24
199,71
197,85
197,32
197,19
196,26
196,13
195,07
194,81
194,54
194,41
194,14
193,35
192,02
188,31
187,65



PI.

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

ERGEBNISLISTE

23. Rietburg-Berglauf liber 8.2 km / 420 Hm - LCO Edenkoben - 9. September 2017

Name

Jung Matthias
Baqgue Hans

Grimm Manfred
Schwaab Bernhard
Arbogast Wolfgang
Bocher Wolfram
Jamin Stefan

Dietz Martin

Platz Volker

Jendro Michael
Hoyler Rudolf

Lutzi Marc-Olvier
Martin Roland
Andres Willi
Mathes Kai-Uwe
Imanbaew Nurlan
ReiBenweber Sebastian
Muller Stefan
Felleisen Peter
Schlindwein Norman
Weber Alexander
Teeven Cindy
Kriegshauser Dieter
Jaberg-Rysanek Mirijam
Becker Susanne
Reinholz Karsten
Lutz Udo

Krahl Matthias
Sauerland Christine
Weyrauch Heike
Frisch Jochen
Scheller Angelika
Balzulat Jochen
Reeb Beate
Braunstein Matthias
Hirselandt Lutz
Klein Volker
Zimmermann Birgit
Keller EImar
Klingauf Heiko
Priester Anke
Roéper Michael
Meier Dieter

Birkle Bernhard
Kipper Gisela

Stahl Eric

Kylius Erich

Weber Roland
Delius Henning
Ufer Beate

Allbach Steffen
Danner Stefan
Hofmeister Rainer
Hanisch Stephan
Hoffmeister Heinrich
Kunzmann Michael
Johann Annette
Doppler Rudi

Verein

Walzbach-Runners
1. FC Kaiserslautern
SV Rohrbach

TV Maikammer

LSG Zeiskam

LC Donnersberg

LC Bad Dirkheim
LTF Kollertal

TV Gimmeldingen
Neustadt

Run 4 Fun Bubingen
1. FC Kaiserslautern
KMC Fire
Deutschhof
Bornheim

TV Maikammer

LG MulLi

Skiclub Bingen

LT Kimitonadast

RC Vorwarts Speyer
AV 23 (Amsterdam)
TUS Heltersberg

Rhodt

United Runners of Pfalz
LC Bad Dirkheim
Billigheim-Ingenheim
LG MulLi

TV Bad Bergzabern
TSV Speyer

TSG Maxdorf

TUS Otterbach

TV Maikammer

TUS Heltersberg

TUS Heltersberg

LTF Rokland Runners
LSG Zeiskam

TUS Glan Minchweiler
Edenkoben

TV Maikammer

LC Bad Dirkheim

TV Herxheim

ASV Harthausen
Ludwigshafener SV
Rhodt

Laufteam Pirmasens
ev. Gemeinschaft Hockenheim
LCO Edenkoben

DJK Minchwies

LC Bad Dirkheim
Rockenhausen

Forum Team

RC Vorwarts Speyer
LGV Marathon GieBBen
Ludwigshafen

TV Rheinzabern
Essingen
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Nat.

NED

JG

1968
1958
1957
1962
1965
1965
1980
1960
1963
1965
1957
1999
1969
1968
1976
1958
1983
1965
1960
1978
1967
1988
1953
1959
1969
1991
1968
1962
1965
1965
1958
1959
1967
1964
1976
1959
1976
1966
1963
1969
1969
1951
1962
1962
1961
1973
1945
1962
1977
1961
1963
1971
1956
1963
1956
1956
1961
1953

Zeit

00:45:46
00:45:50
00:45:56
00:46:02
00:46:03
00:46:10
00:46:12
00:46:24
00:46:27
00:46:40
00:46:50
00:47:04
00:47:08
00:47:09
00:47:26
00:47:29
00:47:30
00:47:31
00:47:33
00:47:35
00:47:54
00:48:12
00:48:15
00:48:27
00:48:29
00:48:35
00:48:47
00:48:51
00:49:02
00:49:03
00:49:06
00:49:09
00:49:13
00:49:17
00:49:31
00:49:31
00:49:38
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:49:44
00:49:52
00:50:00
00:50:12
00:50:16
00:50:23
00:50:26
00:50:30
00:50:42
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:51:01
00:51:05
00:51:10
00:51:31
00:51:38
00:51:41
00:51:43
00:51:57

AK

M45
M55
M60
M55
M50
M50
M35
M55
M50
M50
M60
MJuU20
M45
M45
M40
M55
M30
M50
M55
M35
M50
WHK
M60
W55
W45
MHK
M45
M55
W50
W50
M55
W55
M50
W50
M40
M55
M40
W50
M50
M45
W45
M65
M55
M55
W55
M40
M70
M55
M40
W55
M50
M45
M60
M50
M60
M60
W55
M60

Rg.

10
7
3

11
12

10

14
11
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Stnr

149
27
29

179
53
64
49

105
48
99
59

167

133

155
68

165
36
61

102
97

175

115
37

151
30

164
65

128

142
12

178
15

126
39
38

110
34
54
17
21
93
46
28

132
23
104
112
101
123
75

42
119
69
137
158

. Punkte

186,20
185,67
184,87
184,08
183,94
183,02
182,75
181,16
180,76
179,04
177,72
175,86
175,33
175,20
172,95
172,55
172,42
172,28
172,02
171,75
169,24
166,85
166,45
164,86
164,60
163,80
162,22
161,69
160,23
160,10
159,70
159,30
158,77
158,24
156,39
156,39
155,46
155,33
155,06
154,66
153,60
152,54
150,95
150,42
149,50
149,10
148,57
146,98
145,65
145,52
144,46
143,93
143,27
140,49
139,56
139,16
138,90
137,04



PI.

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

ERGEBNISLISTE

23. Rietburg-Berglauf liber 8.2 km / 420 Hm - LCO Edenkoben - 9. September 2017

Name

Walter Bernhard
Hélderich Klaus
Wagner Oliver
Hackelsberger Titus
Groch Andrea
Herrmann Matthias
Dehling Oliver
Hoffmann Jérn
Cramer Heike

Zeil Beritta

John Jlrgen
Groétzinger Frank
Hauck Ursula
Roésel Beatrix
Heymann Katja
Marioneck Michael
Dienes Christian
Schurer Lisa
Mayer Thorsten
Balzulat Hagen
Loosmann Joerg
Weimer Ruth

Inle Steffen
Ruppert Theo
Valdman Petra
Braun Regine
Kruppenbacher Giinther
Doérfler Michael
Koesters Robert
Starck Stephan
Kripp Nicole

Kaiser Udo

Fischer Markus
Schwarz Marion
Kipper Jlrgen
Lehmann Friederika
Hoffmann Ingrid
Kieslich Gunter
Hanisch Fabian
Biebinger Eva

Pfeil Charlotte
Kratz Jurgen
Schwehm Sonja
Mesel Ludwig
Mdller Marliese
Knecht Anja
Peukert Karina
Landes Gerhard
Cakir-Altherr Cemile
Strubel Achim
Pfirrmann Rolf
Kling Gaby

Klag Egon
Butterling Bernd
Motsch-Klein Hermann
Haass Ludwig
Mayer Jennifer
Steinbacher Theo

Verein

TV Rheinzabern

LTF Rokland Runners
TC GW Neustadt
TSG Kaiserslautern
SV Roschbach
Harthausen

LTF Rokland Runners
LSG Karlsruhe
Flemlingen

KSV Mannheim

TV Maikammer

TSG Eisenberg

KSV Mannheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Landau

LT Hirzweiler
Badmintonverein KL
LU-Edigum

TSG Wiesloch

Landau Running Company

TUS Otterbach

LCO Edenkoben

SV Rohrbach

SV Herta Kirrweiler
SGEV

MEGENO

TSG Eisenberg

SVF Ludwigshafen
TSG Kaiserslautern
Bio Runner Rhein-Main
LC Bad Dirkheim
Ludwigshafener SV

SV Rohrbach

TV Offenbach
Hochdorf-Assenheim
RC Vorwarts Speyer
Sunndaagslaufer

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
RC Vorwarts Speyer

LC Bad Dirkheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern
www.metropolnews.info
LTF Rokland Runners
TTK Mannheim

Laus GmbH

HaBloch

VLG Maximiliansau
TSV Kandel

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
TV Bad Bergzabern
Run4Rix Frankenthal
LCO Edenkoben

LT Hirzweiler

TV Rheinzabern
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Nat.

JG

1962
1955
1968
1960
1979
1973
1982
1972
1970
1949
1964
1960
1964
1967
1970
1975
1982
1990
1980
2004
1957
1952
1952
1951
1970
1948
1958
1974
1964
1962
1965
1953
1967
1958
1961
1967
1942
1955
2001
1961
1976
1964
1958
1935
1953
1970
1977
1951
1972
1959
1959
1973
1950
1939
1957
1949
1984
1944

Zeit

00:52:07
00:52:08
00:52:21
00:52:26
00:52:31
00:52:38
00:52:50
00:52:52
00:52:56
00:53:19
00:53:31
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:54:28
00:54:32
00:54:38
00:54:44
00:54:48
00:54:52
00:54:55
00:55:00
00:55:27
00:55:30
00:55:46
00:55:52
00:56:08
00:56:38
00:56:39
00:57:12
00:58:20
00:58:26
00:58:31
00:59:06
00:59:32
00:59:57
01:00:32
01:00:34
01:01:17
01:01:19
01:01:32
01:02:52
01:03:08
01:03:33
01:03:48
01:04:23
01:04:34
01:04:56
01:05:18
01:06:20
01:06:31
01:07:43
01:08:13
01:08:44
01:09:55
01:10:43
01:10:47
01:11:19
01:11:55

AK

M55
M60
M45
M55
W35
M40
M35
M45
W45
W65
M50
M55
W50
W50
W45
M40
M35
WHK
M35
MJU16
M60
W65
M65
M65
W45
W65
M55
M40
M50
M55
W50
M60
M50
W55
M55
W50
W75
M60
MJuU20
W55
W40
M50
W55
M80
W60
W45
W40
M65
W45
M55
M55
W40
M65
M75
M60
M65
W30
M70

Rg.

18
10
16
19
3
14
7
17
6
1
20
20
5
6
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Stnr

171
74
35

100
89
84

131
66

111
26
91
45
40
82
44

181

140

103

144

125

113

157
87

117
83
63

169

172

168
81

122
55
18
67

62
33
135
43
141
177
114
138
118

170
41
183
32
148
88
24

16
85
143
160

. Punkte

135,72
135,59
133,86
133,20
132,54
131,61
130,02
129,76
129,23
126,18
124,59
123,40
123,13
117,04
116,51
115,71
114,92
114,39
113,86
113,46
112,80
109,22
108,82
106,70
105,91
103,79
99,81
99,68
95,31
86,30
85,51
84,84
80,21
76,76
73,45
68,81
68,55
62,85
62,59
60,86
50,26
48,15
44,83
42,85
38,21
36,75
33,84
30,92
22,71
21,25
11,71
7,74
3,63
0

[N eNeNe)



ERGEBNISLISTE

23. Rietburg-Berglauf liber 8.2 km / 420 Hm - LCO Edenkoben - 9. September 2017

Pl. Name Verein Nat. JG Zeit AK  Rg. Stnr. Punkte
175 Ahmad Mohamad TV Rheinzabern 2003 01:15:50 MJu16 2 161 0
176 Flérchinger Ursula TV Rheinzabern 1951 01:15:55 W65 4 159 0
177 Hesse Mel Laus GmbH 1976 01:15:59 W40 7 109 0
178 Cahua Laura Maya Maxim Teatro Trono (Bolivia) BOL 1987 01:16:19 W30 2 80 0
179 Walter Sonja TSG Eisenberg 1964 01:16:20 W50 9 78 0
180 Thomas Max TV Rheinzabern 1950 01:16:52 M®65 8 124 0
181 Bayer Klaus TV Herxheim 1941 01:22:09 M75 2 174 0
182 Friederichs Eugen LT BASF 1939 01:25:16 M75 3 120 0
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